#### **Home** > Tax Exempt Organization Search

> **Pop Warner Little Scholars Inc** (Portage Pop Warner Football Assn)

< Back to Search Results

# **Pop Warner Little Scholars Inc** (*Portage Pop Warner Football Assn*)

EIN: 35-1833879 | Portage, IN, United States

## **Determination Letter 6**

A favorable determination letter is issued by the IRS if an organization meets the requirements for tax-exempt status under the Code section the organization applied.

**Determination Letter:** <u>Determination Letter</u>

## Auto-Revocation List 6

Organizations whose federal tax exempt status was automatically revoked for not filing a Form 990-series return or notice for three consecutive years. Important note: Just because an organization appears on this list, it does not mean the organization is currently revoked, as they may have been reinstated.

**Exemption Type:** 501(c)(3)

**Exemption Reinstatement Date:** 07-15-2017

**Revocation Date:** 05-15-2011

**Revocation Posting Date:** 02-22-2012

## Form 990-N (e-Postcard) •

Organizations who have filed a 990-N (e-Postcard) annual electronic notice. Most small organizations that receive less than \$50,000 fall into this category.

#### > Tax Year 2017 Form 990-N (e-Postcard)

### > Tax Year 2016 Form 990-N (e-Postcard)

Page Last Reviewed or Updated: 6-Jul-2018





Print















Our Agency	Know Your Rights	Resolve an Issue	Other Languages	Related Sites
About IRS	Taxpayer Bill of Rights	Respond to a Notice	Español	U.S. Treasury
Work at IRS	Taxpayer Advocate	Office of Appeals	中文	Treasury Inspector General for Tax
Help	Service	Identity Theft Protection	한국어	Administration
Contact Your Local Office	Accessibility	Report Phishing	Русский	USA.gov
Tax Stats, Facts &	Civil Rights	Tax Fraud & Abuse	Tiếng Việt	
Figures	Freedom of Information Act	Tax Trada & Abase		
	No Fear Act			
	Privacy Policy			